
Broj uzorka Sorta Kategorija Berba Vinogorje Medijan Medalja

82. Mario Periša Traminac IV/29 2023 Ilok 90 Veliko zlato
48. Ivica Maduna Graševina I/2 2023 Ilok 89 Zlato
108. Andrija Korenika Graševina I/1 2023 Ilok 88 Zlato
99. Obitelj Srdojević Chardonnay I/1 2023 Moslavina 88 Zlato
33. Ivica Petek Traminac IV/27 2023 Dugo Selo-Vrbovec 88 Zlato
107. Antun Korenika Graševina I/1 2023 Ilok 87 Zlato
88. Kristijan Štefanac Rizling rajnski I/2 2023 Ilok 86 Zlato
98. Obitelj Srdojević Mješavina bijela I/1 2023 Moslavina 86 Zlato
61. Zoran Grbić Graševina I/1 2023 Ilok 86 Zlato
72. Tihomir Tkalčić Škrlet I/1 2023 Voloder-Ivanić Grad 86 Zlato
79. Nikola Svilić Škrlet I/1 2023 Moslavina 86 Zlato
6. Perica Grozdić Mješavina bijela I/1 2023 Dugo Selo-Vrbovec 85 Zlato

19. Mladen Barbir Mješavina bijela I/1 2023 Dugo Selo-Vrbovec 85 Zlato
63. Zoran Grbić Mješavina bijela I/1 2023 Dugo Selo-Vrbovec 85 Zlato
23. Željko Dugac Graševina I/1 2023 Dugo Selo-Vrbovec 85 Zlato
54. Ivan Dobrica Graševina I/1 2023 Zelina 85 Zlato
44. Ivan Crnković Graševina I/2 2023 Dugo Selo-Vrbovec 85 Zlato
1. Ivica Brekalo Graševina I/2 2023 Slavonija 85 Zlato

106. Antun Korenika Frankovka III/21 2022 Ilok 85 Zlato
74. Željko Frljak Mješavina bijela I/1 2023 Voloder-Ivanić Grad 85 Zlato
80. Mario Periša Mješavina bijela I/2 2023 Slavonija 85 Zlato
87. OPG Dubravec Graševina I/1 2023 Dugo Selo-Vrbovec 85 Zlato
111. Andrija Korenika Graševina I/1 2023 Dugo Selo-Vrbovec 85 Zlato
51. Božidar Grebenar Graševina I/1 2023 Slavonija 83 Srebro
100. Milan Kalinski Graševina I/1 2023 Dugo Selo-Vrbovec 83 Srebro
110. Antun Korenika Graševina I/1 2023 Dugo Selo-Vrbovec 83 Srebro
83. Ivica Koletić Graševina I/1 2023 Slavonija 83 Srebro
41. Marijan Pilek Silvanac zeleni I/1 2023 Dugo Selo-Vrbovec 83 Srebro
38. Tomislav Vuljanković Cabernet Sauvignon II/11 2023 Slavonija 83 Srebro
18. Slađan Dubravec Graševina I/1 2023 Dugo Selo-Vrbovec 82 Srebro
21. Stjepan Keleković Graševina I/1 2023 Dugo Selo-Vrbovec 82 Srebro
50. Ivica Maduna Graševina I/1 2023 Slavonija 82 Srebro
16. Darko Kunštek Graševina I/1 2023 Slavonija 82 Srebro
77. Nikola Svilić Graševina I/2 2023 Moslavina 82 Srebro

Proizvođač



29. Dragutin Markuš Rizling rajnski I/1 2023 Ilok 82 Srebro
76. Marko Kluković Rizling rajnski I/2 2023 Ilok 82 Srebro
45. Ivan Crnković Mješavina bijela I/2 2023 Dugo Selo-Vrbovec 82 Srebro
102. Zlatko Herendić Graševina I/2 2023 Dugo Selo-Vrbovec 82 Srebro
25. Zlatko Sohora Silvanac zeleni I/1 2023 Dugo Selo-Vrbovec 82 Srebro
85. Obitelj Katalenić Škrlet I/1 2023 Moslavina 82 Srebro
39. Tomislav Vuljanković Cabernet Sauvignon III/22 2023 Slavonija 82 Srebro
7. Perica Grozdić Graševina I/1 2023 Dugo Selo-Vrbovec 81 Srebro

12. Eduard Majer Graševina I/1 2023 Dugo Selo-Vrbovec 81 Srebro
52. Božidar Grebenar Rizling rajnski I/1 2023 Slavonija 81 Srebro
109. Antun Korenika Mješavina bijela I/1 2023 Dugo Selo-Vrbovec 81 Srebro
105. Dragutin Goričan Graševina I/1 2023 Dugo Selo-Vrbovec 81 Srebro
67. Damir Gaščić Graševina I/1 2023 Slavonija 81 Srebro
68. Tomislav Smolec Graševina I/1 2023 Slavonija 81 Srebro
84. Obitelj Katalenić Graševina I/2 2023 Moslavina 81 Srebro
81. Mario Periša Graševina I/2 2023 Slavonija 81 Srebro
103. Veljko Grgoić Graševina I/2 2023 Ilok 81 Srebro
20. Mladen Barbir Škrlet I/1 2023 Moslavina 81 Srebro
24. Marijan Forgač Škrlet I/1 2023 Dugo Selo-Vrbovec 81 Srebro
4. Ivan Cvilužec Mješavina bijela I/1 2023 Zelina 80 Srebro

28. Milivoj Dobraš Mješavina bijela I/1 2023 Dugo Selo-Vrbovec 80 Srebro
35. Ivica Petek Mješavina bijela I/1 2023 Dugo Selo-Vrbovec 80 Srebro
36. Tomislav Vuljanković Mješavina bijela I/1 2023 Dugo Selo-Vrbovec 80 Srebro
11. Dejan Kovjanović Graševina I/1 2023 Dugo Selo-Vrbovec 80 Srebro
14. Zdenko Kralj Graševina I/1 2023 Dugo Selo-Vrbovec 80 Srebro
40. Đuro Gotal Graševina I/1 2023 Dugo Selo-Vrbovec 80 Srebro
53. Mato Čičak Graševina I/1 2023 Slavonija 80 Srebro
34. Ivica Petek Rizling rajnski I/1 2023 Dugo Selo-Vrbovec 80 Srebro
46. Ivan Crnković Rizling rajnski I/2 2023 Ilok 80 Srebro
60. Josip Fileš Rizling rajnski I/2 2023 Ilok 80 Srebro
71. Mladen Nežić Mješavina bijela I/1 2023 Dugo Selo-Vrbovec 80 Srebro
10. Božidar Pankretić Mješavina bijela I/2 2023 Dugo Selo-Vrbovec 80 Srebro
55. Zlatko Mađerec Graševina I/1 2023 Dugo Selo-Vrbovec 80 Srebro
90. Nenad Tišljarec Graševina I/1 2023 Ilok 80 Srebro
27. Zlatko Sohora Chardonnay I/1 2023 Dugo Selo-Vrbovec 80 Srebro



30. Patrik Petek Mješavina bijela I/1 2023 Dugo Selo-Vrbovec 78 Bronca
49. Ivica Maduna Graševina I/1 2023 Slavonija 78 Bronca
47. Antonio Crnković Graševina I/2 2023 Ilok 78 Bronca
57. Stevo Jembri Graševina I/2 2023 Ilok 78 Bronca
26. Zlatko Sohora Rizling rajnski I/1 2023 Dugo Selo-Vrbovec 78 Bronca
37. Tomislav Vuljanković Rizling rajnski I/1 2023 Slavonija 78 Bronca
95. Antonio Moćan Rizling rajnski I/2 2023 Dugo Selo-Vrbovec 78 Bronca
73. Tihomir Tkalčić Mješavina bijela I/1 2023 Voloder-Ivanić Grad 78 Bronca
91. Dubravko Cvetko Mješavina bijela I/1 2023 Moslavina 78 Bronca
78. Nikola Svilić Mješavina bijela I/2 2023 Slavonija 78 Bronca
62. Zoran Grbić Graševina I/1 2023 Međimurje 78 Bronca
75. Željko Frljak Graševina I/1 2023 Voloder-Ivanić Grad 78 Bronca
86. Darko Rabudić Graševina I/2 2023 Dugo Selo-Vrbovec 78 Bronca
104. Veljko Grgoić Cabernet Sauvignon III/22 2023 Slavonija 78 Bronca
22. Željko Dugac Mješavina bijela I/1 2023 Dugo Selo-Vrbovec 77 Bronca
5. Marijan Gotal Graševina I/1 2023 Dugo Selo-Vrbovec 77 Bronca
8. Marijan Petrak Graševina I/1 2023 Slavonija 77 Bronca

69. Branko Paklan Mješavina bijela I/1 2023 Dugo Selo-Vrbovec 77 Bronca
32. Mladen Nežić Mješavina bijela I/1 2023 Dugo Selo-Vrbovec 76 Bronca
43. Zlatko Kuten Mješavina bijela I/1 2023 Zelina 76 Bronca
59. Mario Prekomorec Mješavina bijela I/1 2023 Dugo Selo-Vrbovec 76 Bronca
15. Zdenko Kralj Graševina I/1 2023 Slavonija 76 Bronca
97. Ivica Petek Rizling rajnski I/1 2023 Dugo Selo-Vrbovec 76 Bronca
101. Ante Zadro Mješavina bijela I/2 2023 Slavonija 76 Bronca
93. Branko Kolenić Graševina I/1 2023 Ilok 76 Bronca
96. Goran Moćan Graševina I/2 2023 Dugo Selo-Vrbovec 76 Bronca
70. Zdenko Hajak Silvanac zeleni I/1 2023 Dugo Selo-Vrbovec 76 Bronca
89. Ivan Bađun Mješavina bijela I/1 2023 Dugo Selo-Vrbovec 75 Bronca
58. Ljubo Trošić Graševina I/1 2023 Slavonija 75 Bronca
64. Miljenko Šmida Graševina I/1 2023 Slavonija 75 Bronca
92. Ivan Klapša Graševina I/1 2023 Dugo Selo-Vrbovec 75 Bronca
94. Željko Rebrović Mješavina bijela I/1 2023 Dugo Selo-Vrbovec 72 Priznanje
56. Marijan Kvaternjak Graševina I/1 2023 Slavonija 72 Priznanje
66. Matija Šarkanji Graševina I/1 2023 Slavonija 72 Priznanje
2. Mješavina bijela I/1 2023 Dugo Selo-Vrbovec octikavost Odbačeno



42. Mješavina bijela I/1 2023 Zelina mekaptani Odbačeno
9. Graševina I/1 2023 Dugo Selo-Vrbovec oksidacija/octikavost Odbačeno

13. Graševina I/1 2023 Dugo Selo-Vrbovec plijesan Odbačeno
31. Graševina I/1 2023 Ilok previsoki SO2 Odbačeno
3. Graševina I/1 2023 Ilok previsoki SO2 Odbačeno

65. Frankovka III/21 2022 Moslavina oksidacija Odbačeno
17. Babić III/21 2023 Dalmacija oksidacija Odbačeno


